​structures, shall not cover more than thirty percent (30%) of the rear yard area and/or fifty​
​percent (50%) of the side yard area.​

​R-1-6​
​R-1-8​
​R-1-10​
​R-1-12​

​Shall not exceed one thousand (1,000) square feet​​of floor area​

​R-1-15 and larger​ ​Shall not exceed one thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet of floor​
​area​

​4.​ ​All detached accessory dwelling units shall​​be limited to a maximum of seventeen feet​
​(17') in height, and in no case shall the roof exceed the height of the existing residence.​

​The height of detached accessory dwelling units shall meet the following criteria:​

[...]

​structures, shall not cover more than thirty percent (30%) of the rear yard area and/or fifty​
​percent (50%) of the side yard area.​

​R-1-6​
​R-1-8​
​R-1-10​
​R-1-12​

​Shall not exceed one thousand (1,000) square feet​​of floor area​

​R-1-15 and larger​ ​Shall not exceed one thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet of floor​
​area​

​4.​ ​All detached accessory dwelling units shall​​be limited to a maximum of seventeen feet​
​(17') in height, and in no case shall the roof exceed the height of the existing residence.​

​The height of detached accessory dwelling units shall meet the following criteria:​